
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.800Julia Rohner 00 TZF/TV Niederwil 1.3 1.810.200 1.5 10.600 1.810.85010.150 2 2 5 4 6.40

2 S41.750Malì Giussani 00 Morbio Inferiore 1.3 1.310.150 1.5 10.350 1.810.95010.300 1 4 13 2
5.90

3 B41.700Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.810.500 1.8 10.650 1.810.9009.650 14 1 4 3
6.70

4 *41.600Vivian Fraschina 00 Giubiasco 1.3 1.0 9.800 1.8 10.950 1.811.0509.800 11 5 1 1
5.90

5 *41.150Sarah Bieri 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1.3 1.8 9.750 1.8 10.950 1.810.7009.750 12 6 1 6 6.70

6 *39.450Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 1.0 1.5 9.200 1.8 10.500 1.310.3009.450 22 10 9 11 5.60

7 *39.250Alisha Thaller 01 Regio Basel 1.3 1.810.200 1.8 10.200 1.0 9.7509.100 32 2 18 30 5.90

8 *39.000Livia Mühlheim 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.8 9.600 1.8 10.150 1.2 9.25010.000 3 8 19 42 6.10

9 39.000Lena Stuber 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.5 9.300 1.8 10.350 1.310.0009.350 24 9 13 18 5.90

10 38.950Chiara Gander 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 1.3 7.900 1.8 10.700 1.310.4509.900 7 31 3 10 5.70

11 38.900Anina Moor 00 Neerach 1.3 1.5 8.700 1.8 10.500 1.810.6509.050 34 16 9 8 6.40

12 38.550Lisa Fischer 00 Weiningen 1.3 1.3 9.200 1.3 9.900 1.310.0509.400 23 10 27 15 5.20

13 38.500Valerie Schneider 00 Bülach 1.3 0.9 8.750 1.3 10.100 1.3 9.9009.750 12 15 21 22 4.80

14 38.450Melanie Matter 01 Regio Basel 1.3 1.2 8.250 1.8 10.300 1.510.3009.600 15 23 15 11 5.80

15 38.400Chantal Bachmann 00 TZF/STV Wil 1.3 1.5 8.350 1.8 10.550 1.310.0009.500 19 21 8 18 5.90

16 38.350Linda Panfili 00 Chiasso 1.3 1.0 7.900 1.8 10.600 1.310.0009.850 9 31 5 18 5.40

17 38.300Sonia Schmid 00 Lancy 1.3 1.8 9.150 1.3 9.800 1.810.6508.700 43 12 31 8 6.20

18 38.250Marion Pillonel 00 GE-Collonge-Beller 1.3 0.9 7.800 1.8 10.100 1.810.8009.550 17 35 21 5 5.80

19 38.150Maria Pia Capé 00 Lugano 1.0 1.8 9.650 1.5 9.550 1.310.0508.900 38 7 38 15 5.60

20 38.000Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 1.3 1.2 8.600 1.8 10.000 1.6 9.5009.900 7 19 23 36 5.90

21 37.900Chantal Wüthrich 01 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 8.100 1.3 9.850 1.3 9.95010.000 3 27 30 21 5.20

22 37.800Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 7.850 1.8 10.600 1.810.0509.300 25 34 5 15 6.20

23 37.800Carina Aschwanden 00 Urdorf 1.3 1.5 9.150 1.3 10.150 1.2 9.3009.200 27 12 19 40 5.30

24 37.700Sina Zimmermann 00 Uster 1.3 1.0 7.500 1.8 10.500 1.3 9.70010.000 3 41 9 33 5.40

25 37.600Stefanie Siegfried 00 Windisch 1.3 1.3 8.200 1.3 9.900 1.7 9.9009.600 15 24 27 22 5.60

26 37.600Nathalie Haymoz 00 Düdingen 1.3 1.2 8.500 1.8 9.900 1.2 9.20010.000 3 20 27 44 5.50

27 37.450Miriam Prater 00 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.2 9.050 1.2 9.650 1.2 9.6009.150 29 14 34 34 4.60

28 37.100Lisa Teoldi 00 Lugano 1.0 1.3 7.800 1.8 10.000 1.810.7008.600 45 35 23 6 5.90

29 36.900Nathalie Rüttimann 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.2 8.700 1.3 10.250 0.9 8.8509.100 32 16 17 46 4.70

30 36.800Michela Riccardi 00 Rüti 1.3 1.3 8.050 1.5 10.000 1.0 9.4509.300 25 28 23 37 5.10

31 36.600Carolina Barzsasi 01 Chiasso 1.0 1.3 8.200 1.8 10.400 1.3 9.9008.100 47 24 12 22 5.40

32 36.550Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 8.300 1.3 9.650 1.3 9.4009.200 27 22 34 38 5.20

33 36.100Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 0.9 7.100 1.5 9.650 1.3 9.8509.500 19 44 34 25 5.00

34 36.100Moira Ciliberto 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.3 7.200 1.3 9.600 1.2 9.8009.500 19 43 37 28 5.10

35 36.100Valerie Strub 01 Urdorf 1.0 1.0 8.150 1.2 9.050 1.3 9.7509.150 29 26 41 30 4.50

36 36.050Maeva Stefanutto 00 Lancy 1.3 1.3 7.550 1.8 9.950 1.8 9.8508.700 43 40 26 25 6.20

37 36.050Fabienne Strub 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 7.900 1.3 9.550 1.0 9.7508.850 40 31 38 30 4.90

38 36.050Julia Moser 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.650 1.8 8.750 1.2 9.1009.550 17 18 42 45 5.20

39 36.000Andréa Manrique 01 Versoix 1.3 1.3 7.000 1.8 10.300 1.2 9.8008.900 38 45 15 28 5.60

40 35.750Chiara Polsini 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 7.950 1.2 9.400 0.9 8.5509.850 9 29 40 47 4.40

41 35.000Eva Aebi 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 7.950 1.2 8.700 1.2 9.3009.050 34 29 43 40 4.60

42 34.800Vanja Dunkel 01 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 7.600 1.5 8.250 1.710.1008.850 40 39 45 13 5.50

43 34.750Ylenia Hahn 01 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.0 7.700 1.1 8.300 1.3 9.6009.150 29 37 44 34 4.40

44 34.650Juliette Bont 00 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 6.600 1.5 9.700 1.2 9.3509.000 37 46 33 39 5.00

45 34.100Alexia Mbilongo 01 Lancy 1.0 1.3 7.250 0.9 7.700 1.310.1009.050 34 42 46 13 4.50

46 33.400Vivienne Kaiser 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1.3 1.0 5.650 1.3 9.750 1.2 9.2508.750 42 47 32 42 4.80

47 33.050Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 7.700 0.7 7.000 1.3 9.8508.500 46 37 47 25 3.90
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P1
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 121.500 G29.000 29.600 30.850 32.050TI
38.150Maria Pia Capé 00 1.00 1.80 9.650 1.50 9.550 1.3010.0508.900Lugano
41.600Vivian Fraschina 00 1.30 1.00 9.800 1.80 10.950 1.8011.0509.800Giubiasco
41.750Malì Giussani 00 1.30 1.3010.150 1.50 10.350 1.8010.95010.300Morbio Inferiore

2. 117.650 S28.800 27.600 30.800 30.450SG
38.400Chantal Bachmann 00 1.30 1.50 8.350 1.80 10.550 1.3010.0009.500TZF/STV Wil
37.450Miriam Prater 00 1.00 1.20 9.050 1.20 9.650 1.20 9.6009.150Eschen-Mauren
41.800Julia Rohner 00 1.30 1.8010.200 1.50 10.600 1.8010.85010.150TZF/TV Niederwil

3. 117.450 B28.800 28.100 31.000 29.550BE
39.000Livia Mühlheim 00 1.30 1.80 9.600 1.80 10.150 1.20 9.25010.000Gym Center Emme
39.450Rebekka Schuster 00 1.00 1.50 9.200 1.80 10.500 1.3010.3009.450BTV Bern
39.000Lena Stuber 00 1.30 1.50 9.300 1.80 10.350 1.3010.0009.350Gym Center Emme

4. 117.05028.250 27.900 30.450 30.450NKL
36.100Moira Ciliberto 00 1.30 1.30 7.200 1.30 9.600 1.20 9.8009.500Regio Basel
39.250Alisha Thaller 01 1.30 1.8010.200 1.80 10.200 1.00 9.7509.100Regio Basel
41.700Luisa Ulrich 00 1.30 1.8010.500 1.80 10.650 1.8010.9009.650Regio Basel

5. 116.50028.450 27.000 30.850 30.200ZH
41.150Sarah Bieri 00 1.30 1.80 9.750 1.80 10.950 1.8010.7009.750Opfikon-Glattbrugg
38.550Lisa Fischer 00 1.30 1.30 9.200 1.30 9.900 1.3010.0509.400Weiningen
36.800Michela Riccardi 00 1.30 1.30 8.050 1.50 10.000 1.00 9.4509.300Rüti

6. 112.60026.950 24.500 29.850 31.300GE
38.250Marion Pillonel 00 1.30 0.90 7.800 1.80 10.100 1.8010.8009.550Collonge-Bellerive
38.300Sonia Schmid 00 1.30 1.80 9.150 1.30 9.800 1.8010.6508.700Lancy
36.050Maeva Stefanutto 00 1.30 1.30 7.550 1.80 9.950 1.80 9.8508.700Lancy

7. 111.50028.400 23.150 30.150 29.800AG
36.100Ilenia Armiento 00 1.30 0.90 7.100 1.50 9.650 1.30 9.8509.500Lenzburg
37.600Stefanie Siegfried 00 1.30 1.30 8.200 1.30 9.900 1.70 9.9009.600Windisch
37.800Anika van Hout 00 1.30 1.30 7.850 1.80 10.600 1.8010.0509.300Stein-Fricktal
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 14. Juni 2009

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.000Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 1.0 1.811.050 1.5 10.400 1.0 9.7509.800 4 1 2 12 5.30

2 S39.750Anouk Steiner 99 TZF/STV Oberbüre 1.0 1.810.150 1.3 9.400 1.810.7009.500 10 5 14 1
5.90

3 B39.450Alexandra Zollet 99 Wünnewil 1.0 1.8 9.950 1.5 9.900 1.510.4509.150 21 9 8 3
5.80

4 *39.300Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.0 1.510.300 1.0 8.900 1.510.4009.700 6 3 28 4 5.00

5 *39.050Andrina Hodel 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.2 8.950 1.8 10.350 1.8 9.8009.950 2 22 3 10 5.80

6 *39.000Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 1.0 1.810.000 1.0 8.950 1.810.5009.550 9 7 26 2
5.60

7 *38.500Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 1.0 1.5 9.200 1.5 10.100 1.310.1009.100 25 19 5 5 5.30

8 *38.450Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.0 1.510.050 1.0 9.100 1.3 9.9509.350 16 6 23 7 4.80

9 38.400Celine Boppart 99 TZF/TSV Engelbur 1.0 1.810.450 1.5 8.650 1.3 9.9509.350 16 2 35 7 5.60

10 38.350Larissa Thöny 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.0 1.510.000 1.0 9.300 1.3 9.5509.500 10 7 18 17 4.80

11 38.150Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.0 1.0 9.550 1.5 10.000 1.3 9.4509.150 21 14 6 19 4.80

12 37.800Linda Antonioli 98 Lugano 1.0 1.2 9.200 1.8 10.300 1.0 9.0509.250 20 19 4 24 5.00

13 37.750Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.8 9.950 1.3 9.700 1.0 9.0009.100 25 9 11 25 5.10

14 37.400Elena Stohler 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 9.700 1.0 9.500 1.3 9.6508.550 40 11 13 14 4.30

15 37.350Larissa Jossi 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1.0 1.5 8.950 1.5 10.000 1.0 9.4009.000 29 22 6 20 5.00

16 37.300Jenny Straw 99 TZF/TV Gossau 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.3 9.900 1.3 9.8008.800 37 26 8 10 4.90

17 37.100Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.2 8.800 1.4 9.100 1.3 9.7509.450 15 26 23 12 4.90

18 36.900Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.0 1.5 9.700 1.0 8.800 1.0 8.9009.500 10 11 30 28 4.50

19 36.750Camile Seidel 99 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.500 1.7 9.750 1.2 8.7508.750 39 15 10 30 4.90

20 36.700Eleonore Mosimann 99 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.5 9.250 1.0 9.350 1.2 9.1009.000 29 17 17 22 4.70

21 36.600Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.3 9.200 1.3 8.9509.750 5 30 22 27 4.60

22 36.500Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 1.3 0.9 7.800 1.3 9.600 1.5 9.6009.500 10 41 12 16 5.00

23 36.500Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 8.100 0.8 8.150 1.5 9.95010.300 1 38 40 7 4.60

24 36.300Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 7.500 1.2 8.900 1.810.0009.900 3 45 28 6 4.90

25 36.300Ronja Weibel 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 9.300 1.0 8.950 1.0 9.2008.850 34 16 26 21 4.20

26 35.950Martha Montalbetti 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.0 1.8 9.650 1.4 9.250 0.9 8.6508.400 43 13 20 32 5.10

27 35.850Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 1.0 1.3 8.200 1.8 10.600 0.9 8.2008.850 34 34 1 42 5.00

28 35.800Kimberly Gloggner 98 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.9 8.750 1.2 8.250 1.3 9.6509.150 21 29 39 14 4.40

29 35.650Mareike Brockes 99 TZF/STV Wil 1.0 1.0 8.900 1.0 9.100 1.3 8.6509.000 29 25 23 32 4.30

30 35.550Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 9.200 1.0 8.750 0.9 8.5009.100 25 19 31 38 4.20

31 35.350Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.2 8.550 1.3 9.400 1.3 9.0008.400 43 32 14 25 4.80

32 35.300Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.3 8.800 0.9 8.300 0.9 8.5509.650 7 26 38 36 4.10

33 35.200Delia Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 1.2 7.800 1.5 9.400 1.3 9.1008.900 32 41 14 22 5.00

34 35.100Nicole Friedrich 98 Lugano 1.0 1.810.200 1.2 8.100 0.9 7.9508.850 34 4 41 45 4.90

35 35.050Tabea Brochier 99 TZF/TV Gossau 1.0 0.9 8.200 1.0 8.750 1.0 8.7509.350 16 34 31 30 3.90

36 34.950Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 1.3 0.9 7.750 1.0 8.700 1.0 8.9009.600 8 43 34 28 4.20

37 34.800Anika Meier 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 0.9 7.550 0.9 8.550 1.8 9.5509.150 21 44 36 17 4.60

38 34.650Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.0 8.750 1.0 8.6508.550 40 30 31 32 4.00

39 34.500Corinne Dietziker 00 Rüti 1.0 0.9 7.850 1.0 9.250 0.9 8.6008.800 37 40 20 35 3.80

40 34.400Tessa Lüthi 98 EGAG 1.0 1.3 9.250 1.4 7.750 0.9 7.9009.500 10 17 44 46 4.60

41 33.600Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.950 0.8 7.950 1.2 8.5508.150 47 22 42 36 4.30

42 33.350Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 8.400 1.0 8.400 1.3 8.3008.250 46 33 37 40 4.60

43 33.200Alessia Bosshard 98 Lugano 1.0 0.9 7.450 1.5 9.300 1.2 8.1008.350 45 46 18 43 4.60

44 32.750Melanie Wenger 98 Uetendorf 1.0 1.2 8.200 1.2 7.200 1.2 8.2509.100 25 34 47 41 4.60

45 32.450Camille Burkhard 98 Lancy 1.0 1.0 7.900 0.8 7.250 1.0 8.4008.900 32 39 46 39 3.80

46 32.300Xeniya Ivanova 98 Lancy 1.0 1.0 8.200 0.9 7.500 1.0 8.0508.550 40 34 45 44 3.90

47 31.950Patricia Betz 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 7.450 0.8 7.800 0.9 7.3509.350 16 46 43 47 3.60

Erstellt mit KUTU 2009
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 14. Juni 2009

P2
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 116.500 G28.350 30.600 27.350 30.200SG
38.400Celine Boppart 99 1.00 1.8010.450 1.50 8.650 1.30 9.9509.350TZF/TSV Engelbur
39.750Anouk Steiner 99 1.00 1.8010.150 1.30 9.400 1.8010.7009.500TZF/STV Oberbüre
38.350Larissa Thöny 99 1.00 1.5010.000 1.00 9.300 1.30 9.5509.500TZF/STV Uzwil

2. 115.850 S28.600 30.550 28.050 28.650AG
41.000Mireja Gloor 99 1.00 1.8011.050 1.50 10.400 1.00 9.7509.800Lenzburg
39.300Michelle Heimberg 00 1.00 1.5010.300 1.00 8.900 1.5010.4009.700Lenzburg
35.550Laura Hohn 98 1.00 1.30 9.200 1.00 8.750 0.90 8.5009.100Obersiggenthal

3. 114.750 B27.700 28.450 29.500 29.100TI
37.800Linda Antonioli 98 1.00 1.20 9.200 1.80 10.300 1.00 9.0509.250Lugano
38.500Giada Grisetti 00 1.00 1.50 9.200 1.50 10.100 1.3010.1009.100Giubiasco
38.450Gaia Nesurini 99 1.00 1.5010.050 1.00 9.100 1.30 9.9509.350SFG Bellinzona

4. 114.55027.250 29.250 28.450 29.600NKL
38.150Caroline Raphael 99 1.00 1.00 9.550 1.50 10.000 1.30 9.4509.150Basel TV
39.000Anja Schwarz 00 1.00 1.8010.000 1.00 8.950 1.8010.5009.550Regio Basel
37.400Elena Stohler 99 1.00 1.00 9.700 1.00 9.500 1.30 9.6508.550Regio Basel

5. 109.70027.350 24.950 30.200 27.200ZH
36.500Emmie Brovinius 98 1.30 0.90 7.800 1.30 9.600 1.50 9.6009.500Rüti
37.350Larissa Jossi 00 1.00 1.50 8.950 1.50 10.000 1.00 9.4009.000Opfikon-Glattbrugg
35.850Jeannine Künzle 99 1.00 1.30 8.200 1.80 10.600 0.90 8.2008.850Bülach

6. 108.75027.750 24.850 27.400 28.750NE
36.300Anne Jeckelmann 98 1.00 0.90 7.500 1.20 8.900 1.8010.0009.900Gym Serrières
37.100Eva Kübler 98 1.00 1.20 8.800 1.40 9.100 1.30 9.7509.450Gym Serrières
35.350Loraine Meier 98 1.00 1.20 8.550 1.30 9.400 1.30 9.0008.400Gym Serrières

7. 106.90026.900 26.900 26.500 26.600BE
33.600Svenja Fricker 00 1.00 1.30 8.950 0.80 7.950 1.20 8.5508.150Gym Center Emme
36.700Eleonore Mosimann 99 1.00 1.50 9.250 1.00 9.350 1.20 9.1009.000Ostermundigen
36.600Jana Siegenthaler 98 1.00 1.00 8.700 1.30 9.200 1.30 8.9509.750Gym Center Emme

8. 99.15026.950 25.350 22.500 24.350GE
32.450Camille Burkhard 98 1.00 1.00 7.900 0.80 7.250 1.00 8.4008.900Lancy
32.300Xeniya Ivanova 98 1.00 1.00 8.200 0.90 7.500 1.00 8.0508.550Lancy
34.400Tessa Lüthi 98 1.00 1.30 9.250 1.40 7.750 0.90 7.9009.500EGAG
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P3
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G47.250Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 3.0 3.111.100 3.9 11.800 3.812.60011.750 1 3 5 82.4 13.50

2 S47.125Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 2.610.500 3.6 12.300 4.012.75011.575 4 6 3 42.4 12.90

3 B46.725Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.811.400 4.3 11.550 3.712.60011.175 17 1 10 82.4 14.50

4 *46.225Madeleine Kuster 97 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.311.200 4.1 11.150 3.812.75011.125 20 2 15 42.4 13.90

5 *46.150Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 9.700 4.3 12.800 3.812.45011.200 14 13 1 122.4 13.30

6 *45.900Sharon Marrari 98 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.4 9.800 4.4 12.350 3.712.80010.950 30 12 2 32.4 13.20

7 *45.875Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.410.450 3.6 11.500 3.612.50011.425 7 8 12 102.4 12.80

8 *45.600Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 3.0 2.4 9.850 3.5 11.700 3.912.95011.100 21 11 6 22.4 12.50

9 45.175Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.610.600 3.4 10.950 3.812.75010.875 34 5 17 42.4 12.50

10 45.000Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.311.050 4.5 9.800 3.812.70011.450 6 4 43 72.4 14.80

11 44.925Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 3.0 2.410.000 3.5 11.450 3.712.20011.275 12 10 13 142.4 12.30

12 43.725Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 4.0 3.210.500 4.7 9.950 3.912.10011.175 17 6 41 162.4 15.00

13 43.600Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 3.0 1.7 6.900 4.2 12.050 3.913.05011.600 3 44 4 12.4 12.50

14 43.575Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 8.900 3.9 10.800 4.012.50011.375 8 19 19 102.4 13.10

15 43.575Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 3.0 3.2 9.200 3.3 11.650 3.511.95010.775 35 17 9 172.4 12.70

16 43.425Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 3.0 3.0 9.250 3.3 11.550 3.712.15010.475 45 15 10 152.4 12.70

17 43.375Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 8.300 3.3 11.700 3.812.45010.925 31 24 6 122.4 11.80

18 42.650Vivien Urfer 98 Basel TV 3.0 2.510.450 3.4 10.400 3.711.10010.700 38 8 33 422.4 12.30

19 42.600Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.9 8.000 3.7 11.700 3.711.85011.050 24 30 6 192.4 12.00

20 42.475Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.8 8.600 3.9 10.700 3.711.80011.375 8 21 22 212.4 12.10

21 42.125Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 3.0 1.9 8.200 3.7 10.650 3.611.80011.475 5 27 25 212.4 11.90

22 41.625Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 8.900 2.9 10.600 3.511.35010.775 35 19 28 352.4 11.10

23 41.575Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.4 7.750 2.9 10.600 3.511.85011.375 8 34 28 192.4 11.50

24 41.575Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.150 3.1 10.750 3.611.70010.975 28 29 21 272.4 11.90

25 41.550Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 3.0 3.1 9.450 3.1 9.700 3.711.50010.900 33 14 45 322.4 12.60

26 41.425Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 3.0 1.4 8.250 2.5 10.350 3.611.75011.075 23 26 35 242.4 10.20

27 41.400Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 2.7 9.150 3.0 9.750 3.411.45011.050 24 18 44 332.4 11.80

28 41.300Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.3 7.150 3.8 11.300 3.611.70011.150 19 41 14 272.4 11.40

29 41.300Charline Macherel 96 GASF 3.0 1.4 8.200 3.6 10.700 3.611.20011.200 14 27 22 382.4 11.30

30 41.250Rahel Scherer 97 Basel BTV 4.0 2.3 7.600 3.9 10.900 3.911.55011.200 14 35 18 312.4 13.30

31 41.050Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.4 6.800 2.9 10.650 3.511.95011.650 2 45 25 172.4 11.50

32 40.975Natacha Bovy 96 Lancy 3.0 1.8 8.300 3.3 10.250 3.711.45010.975 28 24 37 332.4 11.50

33 40.825Romana Kaiser 97 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 3.1 9.250 3.0 10.450 2.910.75010.375 48 15 31 462.4 11.70

34 40.700Clarissa Lohmann 97 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 1.3 7.500 3.5 10.400 3.711.75011.050 24 37 33 242.4 11.20

35 40.450Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 3.0 1.9 7.800 2.8 10.300 3.611.65010.700 38 33 36 292.4 11.00

36 40.225Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 3.0 2.6 8.550 3.5 9.600 3.611.30010.775 35 22 46 372.4 12.40

37 40.175Timéa Schmidt 96 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 1.3 7.500 2.9 10.500 3.711.15011.025 27 37 30 412.4 10.60

38 40.150Amanda Addo 97 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.9 7.400 2.8 10.700 3.611.65010.400 46 39 22 292.4 11.00

39 39.800Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 1.9 8.000 3.5 10.250 3.310.90010.650 40 30 37 452.4 11.40

40 39.725Lorena Marxer 96 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.9 8.450 2.6 10.450 2.310.30010.525 43 23 31 482.4 9.50

41 39.650Vanessa Croci 97 Lugano 3.0 1.7 7.400 3.0 9.200 3.711.75011.300 11 39 47 242.4 11.10

42 39.300Natalia Pascu 97 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.9 6.500 3.8 11.050 3.711.35010.400 46 46 16 352.4 12.10

43 38.975Sara Demartini 97 Montreux 3.0 1.8 7.050 3.7 9.900 3.611.10010.925 31 42 42 422.4 11.80

44 38.625Tanja Milano 98 Rüti 3.0 3.1 6.000 3.1 10.150 3.411.20011.275 12 48 40 382.4 12.30

45 38.525Kelly Mancinelli 96 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 1.2 7.050 3.0 10.200 3.710.65010.625 41 42 39 472.4 10.60

46 38.350Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.1 4.650 2.8 10.800 3.711.80011.100 21 49 19 212.4 10.30

47 38.350Vicky Schmidt 97 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 1.2 6.150 2.4 10.650 3.511.05010.500 44 47 25 442.4 9.80

48 38.100Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.8 7.550 3.7 8.750 3.911.20010.600 42 36 48 382.4 12.10

49 34.200Carole Gassner 97 BTV Bern 3.0 1.2 7.950 2.1 6.700 2.8 9.35010.200 49 32 49 492.4 8.80
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P3
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 137.875 G33.825 32.150 34.150 37.750AG
45.000Muriel Bitter 97 3.20 3.3011.050 4.50 9.800 3.8012.70011.450Stein-Fricktal
46.725Joëlle Hug 98 2.70 3.8011.400 4.30 11.550 3.7012.60011.175Obersiggenthal
46.150Stephanie Keser 98 2.70 2.50 9.700 4.30 12.800 3.8012.45011.200Lenzburg

2. 136.700 S34.550 30.450 34.100 37.600BE
47.250Selina Giger 98 2.70 3.1011.100 3.90 11.800 3.8012.60011.750Uetendorf
45.875Michelle Gugger 98 3.20 2.4010.450 3.60 11.500 3.6012.50011.425Gym Center Emme
43.575Giulia Marrari 96 2.70 2.50 8.900 3.90 10.800 4.0012.50011.375Gym Center Emme

3. 133.950 B32.850 29.100 34.700 37.300ZH
43.425Michelle Kraus 98 2.70 3.00 9.250 3.30 11.550 3.7012.15010.475Uster
45.600Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 2.70 2.40 9.850 3.50 11.700 3.9012.95011.100Hinwil
44.925Ramona Widmer 98 2.70 2.4010.000 3.50 11.450 3.7012.20011.275Horgen

4. 132.27534.075 26.850 34.050 37.300TI
41.550Cristina Broggini 96 2.70 3.10 9.450 3.10 9.700 3.7011.50010.900Lugano
43.600Valérie Fraschina 97 2.70 1.70 6.900 4.20 12.050 3.9013.05011.600Giubiasco
47.125Conny Giussani 97 2.70 2.6010.500 3.60 12.300 4.0012.75011.575Morbio Inferiore

5. 126.60032.650 29.500 29.950 34.500NKL
40.225Lyne Anderrüti 97 2.70 2.60 8.550 3.50 9.600 3.6011.30010.775Regio Basel
42.650Vivien Urfer 98 2.70 2.5010.450 3.40 10.400 3.7011.10010.700Basel TV
43.725Nicole Wenger 98 3.20 3.2010.500 4.70 9.950 3.9012.10011.175Basel BTV

6. 121.95031.950 26.850 30.650 32.500SG
40.825Romana Kaiser 97 2.70 3.10 9.250 3.00 10.450 2.9010.75010.375Eschen-Mauren
39.725Lorena Marxer 96 2.70 1.90 8.450 2.60 10.450 2.3010.30010.525Eschen-Mauren
41.400Sina Senti 98 2.70 2.70 9.150 3.00 9.750 3.4011.45011.050Eschen-Mauren

7. 121.85033.050 23.300 31.150 34.350GE
40.975Natacha Bovy 96 2.70 1.80 8.300 3.30 10.250 3.7011.45010.975Lancy
40.700Clarissa Lohmann 97 2.70 1.30 7.500 3.50 10.400 3.7011.75011.050Collonge-Bellerive
40.175Timéa Schmidt 96 2.70 1.30 7.500 2.90 10.500 3.7011.15011.025Collonge-Bellerive
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P4
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G52.250Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 5.113.200 4.9 13.350 4.813.15012.550 5 1 1 1

18.80

2 S51.900Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.4 3.812.000 5.2 13.250 5.113.10013.550 1 2 2 2
18.50

3 B49.450Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.2 3.411.500 4.9 12.700 4.812.95012.300 8 3 3 3
17.30

4 *47.800Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 4.2 2.610.600 4.8 12.000 4.812.60012.600 4 6 6 5 16.40

5 *47.750Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.710.700 5.2 12.600 4.612.80011.650 13 5 4 4 16.70

6 *47.350Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.211.050 5.3 11.650 4.011.80012.850 2 4 8 8 16.70

7 *45.250Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 4.0 2.5 9.950 4.0 11.350 4.812.00011.950 11 9 10 6 15.30

8 *45.100Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 4.0 2.6 9.450 4.8 11.700 4.411.70012.250 9 10 7 9 15.80

9 44.400Annick Gebert 97 Uster 4.0 2.210.000 4.5 10.800 3.811.25012.350 6 8 12 14 14.50

10 44.050Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 4.2 2.6 9.150 4.9 10.950 4.711.60012.350 6 11 11 10 16.40

11 43.650Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 4.0 2.610.200 4.1 10.450 4.611.90011.100 18 7 14 7 15.30

12 43.450Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 4.0 3.4 9.000 4.1 12.600 2.810.35011.500 14 12 4 16 14.30

13 43.250Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 2.4 2.6 9.000 5.6 11.500 4.311.35011.400 16 12 9 11 14.90

14 42.400Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.7 8.900 2.9 9.950 4.311.35012.200 10 14 16 11 13.90

15 41.250Zaina Serhani 97 Rüti 4.2 2.8 8.050 4.3 9.100 4.411.35012.750 3 16 19 11 15.70

16 40.950Marion Grübel 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.6 8.450 2.3 10.100 3.711.10011.300 17 15 15 15 11.60

17 38.150Muriel Erni 95 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.8 1.2 7.900 3.2 10.550 1.8 8.20011.500 14 17 13 21 9.00

18 37.200Nadia Bernasconi 94 Lugano 3.4 2.5 7.650 2.8 8.600 3.7 9.15011.800 12 18 20 18 12.40

19 36.550Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.8 7.100 3.3 9.600 3.1 9.20010.650 20 19 17 17 11.60

20 35.900Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.9 6.900 3.5 9.450 2.7 8.65010.900 19 20 18 19 11.10

21 32.600Shochona Monsurate 95 Uster 2.4 1.2 5.800 2.4 7.900 3.0 8.40010.500 21 21 21 20 9.00
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P4
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 147.350 G37.050 34.950 37.600 37.750AG
47.750Eliane Schreiber 97 4.20 2.7010.700 5.20 12.600 4.6012.80011.650Stein-Fricktal
52.250Laura Schulte 97 4.00 5.1013.200 4.90 13.350 4.8013.15012.550Stein-Fricktal
47.350Melanie Steinacher 96 4.20 3.2011.050 5.30 11.650 4.0011.80012.850Stein-Fricktal

2. 141.300 S37.250 31.250 35.650 37.150TI
44.050Caterina Barloggio 96 4.20 2.60 9.150 4.90 10.950 4.7011.60012.350Sementina
47.800Monika Culap 95 4.20 2.6010.600 4.80 12.000 4.8012.60012.600Giubiasco
49.450Ilaria Käslin 97 4.20 3.4011.500 4.90 12.700 4.8012.95012.300Chiasso

3. 137.550 B38.650 30.050 33.150 35.700ZH
44.400Annick Gebert 97 4.00 2.2010.000 4.50 10.800 3.8011.25012.350Uster
51.900Nicole Hitz 97 4.40 3.8012.000 5.20 13.250 5.1013.10013.550Rüti
41.250Zaina Serhani 97 4.20 2.80 8.050 4.30 9.100 4.4011.35012.750Rüti

4. 131.10035.650 27.850 33.900 33.700BE
43.450Aline Boss 96 4.00 3.40 9.000 4.10 12.600 2.8010.35011.500Ostermundigen
45.250Janice Drenkelforth 96 4.00 2.50 9.950 4.00 11.350 4.8012.00011.950Uetendorf
42.400Jeannine Knörr 95 4.00 2.70 8.900 2.90 9.950 4.3011.35012.200Gym Center Emme
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 14. Juni 2009

P4 Geräte-Final / Finales Patronat

Sprung / Saut
1 12.925Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.4 12.800 4.6 13.050
2 12.462Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 12.575 4.0 12.350
3 12.400Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.2 13.150 2.4 11.650
4 12.350Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 12.125 4.2 12.575
5 12.075Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 4.2 12.525 2.4 11.625
6 11.587Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 4.0 12.100 4.2 11.075

Barren / Barres
1 12.925Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 5.2

2 11.775Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 3.8

3 11.250Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 3.3

4 11.050Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 3.4

5 10.450Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 3.7

6 9.425Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 2.1

Balken / Poutre
1 13.200Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.5

2 12.575Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 5.2

3 12.300Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 5.2

4 12.125Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.9

5 12.050Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 4.2

6 10.650Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 4.3

Boden / Sol
1 13.100Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.7

2 13.075Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.7

3 12.950Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.6

4 12.950Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 4.9

5 12.425Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 4.7

6 12.175Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 5.1
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 14. Juni 2009

P5
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G45.600Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 4.0 2.910.050 3.9 11.900 3.611.40012.250 6 2 1 5 14.40

2 S45.400Alana Beck 94 TZF/TV Gossau 4.0 2.310.550 2.9 10.850 3.611.50012.500 3 1 9 4 12.80

3 B45.150Ariana Zill 95 TZF/TV Gossau 4.0 2.3 8.800 3.7 11.550 4.312.15012.650 1 4 2 1
14.30

4 *43.550Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 4.0 3.110.050 3.9 9.650 4.311.55012.300 5 2 19 3
15.30

5 *43.150Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.2 2.0 8.300 2.9 11.250 3.911.00012.600 2 8 4 10 13.00

6 *41.750Barbara Arpagaus 95 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.6 8.350 3.0 10.350 3.411.00012.050 8 7 16 10 13.00

7 *41.600Milena Gunterswiler 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 1.8 8.200 3.0 11.450 3.010.55011.400 12 9 3 15 10.80

8 *41.600Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 4.0 2.0 8.800 2.8 10.650 3.010.15012.000 9 4 12 18 11.80

9 41.200Alessia Julmy 94 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.0 8.050 2.9 10.700 3.811.10011.350 13 13 11 8 11.70

10 41.200Léonie Müller 95 Lancy 4.2 2.5 8.450 3.7 9.500 4.211.10012.150 7 6 22 8 14.60

11 40.900Sarah Busslinger 94 Obersiggenthal 2.8 2.0 7.800 2.9 10.600 3.611.25011.250 14 15 13 6 11.30

12 40.550Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 4.0 1.9 8.200 2.7 10.400 3.710.20011.750 11 9 15 16 12.30

13 40.400Nadine Frefel 94 Glarnerland 3.0 1.9 7.550 2.9 11.000 3.011.15010.700 17 17 7 7 10.80

14 40.250Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 3.2 1.9 6.650 3.1 10.800 3.611.00011.800 10 21 10 10 11.80

15 39.750Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 4.0 3.1 7.450 3.5 9.650 3.110.20012.450 4 18 19 16 13.70

16 39.500Marine Barbieri 94 Gym Serrières 3.2 2.1 7.300 2.9 10.200 3.510.75011.250 14 20 18 14 11.70

17 39.400Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 2.4 1.8 7.700 2.9 10.900 2.810.10010.700 17 16 8 19 9.90

18 38.750Flavia Schranz 95 Gym Center Emme 2.8 2.1 8.150 2.6 10.350 2.7 9.55010.700 17 12 16 21 10.20

19 37.450Seraina Pacozzi 94 Bülach 3.0 2.0 8.000 2.9 9.350 2.8 9.55010.550 20 14 23 21 10.69

20 36.150Lia Ziegler 94 Oerlikon 2.4 2.3 7.450 3.1 9.600 2.7 8.65010.450 21 18 21 23 10.50

21 33.650Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 3.0 1.8 2.450 2.4 10.450 2.9 9.60011.150 16 24 14 20 10.10

22 32.900Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 2.4 1.9 3.100 2.8 8.500 3.310.90010.400 22 23 24 13 10.40

23 31.200Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 0.0 2.1 8.200 3.3 11.200 3.811.8000.000 23 9 5 2
9.20

24 17.050Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 2.1 5.900 3.0 11.150 0.0 0.0000.000 23 22 6 24 5.10
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 13. Juni 2009

P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G54.550Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 5.0 4.813.600 4.9 13.350 5.013.50014.100 2 1 1 2

19.70

2 S53.600Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.012.850 6.2 12.600 5.413.85014.300 1 4 3 1
21.60

3 B52.900Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.6 4.913.100 5.5 13.350 5.212.80013.650 3 2 1 3
20.20

4 *49.700Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.2 4.913.050 4.5 12.400 4.011.70012.550 12 3 4 10 17.60

5 *49.350Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 4.011.700 4.8 11.700 4.612.50013.450 5 7 8 4 17.80

6 *48.400Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.4 4.512.000 4.6 10.800 4.311.95013.650 3 6 13 6 17.80

7 *48.050Emily Berti 94 Locarno 4.2 2.110.900 4.3 12.350 4.311.75013.050 7 9 5 8 14.90

8 *47.700Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.2 2.210.350 4.7 12.100 4.712.30012.950 9 11 7 5 15.80

9 47.000Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 4.4 3.210.800 4.8 11.400 4.311.75013.050 7 10 10 8 16.70

10 46.200Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.2 3.411.050 4.6 10.950 4.111.80012.400 13 8 12 7 16.30

11 45.550Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 4.0 1.7 9.650 3.7 12.200 3.611.55012.150 14 14 6 12 13.00

12 45.200Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 2.2 8.750 3.6 11.600 4.011.65013.200 6 16 9 11 14.20

13 45.200Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 4.2 1.7 9.900 4.3 11.200 4.411.35012.750 10 12 11 13 14.60

14 43.150Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.6 3.5 9.900 4.7 9.800 4.510.80012.650 11 12 15 14 17.30

15 41.550Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 3.0 1.8 9.450 4.0 10.500 3.210.25011.350 15 15 14 15 12.00

16 12.450Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 4.112.450 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 16 5 16 16 4.10
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2009 14. Juni 2009

P6 Geräte-Final / Finales Patronat

Sprung / Saut
1 14.188Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 5.4 14.550 5.2 13.825
2 13.813Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.4 13.775 5.0 13.850
3 13.763Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 14.300 5.3 13.225
4 13.563Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.6 13.650 4.4 13.475
5 13.087Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 13.275 4.2 12.900
6 12.863Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 13.050 4.0 12.675

Barren / Barres
1 13.475Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.2

2 13.150Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 4.8

3 12.475Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.0

4 11.025Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.7

5 10.825Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.8

6 10.375Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.5

Balken / Poutre
1 13.800Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 5.5

2 13.100Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.9

3 12.250Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 4.9

4 12.150Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.6

5 12.000Emily Berti 94 Locarno 4.3

6 10.975Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 3.7

Boden / Sol
1 13.625Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 5.2

2 13.400Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 5.0

3 13.275Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.1

4 12.975Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.4

5 12.650Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4

6 12.600Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.7
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